TABELA plantowania

Zat.nr3.28

Lokalizacja Szero- | Szero- | Odlegto- Pow. L Pow. P Suma Suma
kos¢L | kos¢P |sci  [m] [m2] [m2] [m2] powierzchni
[m] [m] (m2]

2+300.00 1.4 1.4

2+340.00 2.3 1.5 40.00 74.00 58.00] 132.00 132.00
2+370.00 2 1.6 30.00 64.50 46.50] 111.00 243.00
2+400.00 1.7 1.6 30.00 55.50 48.00] 103.50 346.50
2+430.00 1.8 1.7 30.00 52.50 49,50 102.00 448.50
2+460.00 1.7 1.8 30.00 52.50 52.50| 105.00 553.50
2+490.00 1.6 1.9 30.00 49.50 55.50| 105.00 658.50
2+520.00 1.6 1.8 30.00 48.00 55.50| 103.50 762.00
2+550.00 0.8 1.6 30.00 36.00 51.00 87.00 849.00
2+580.00 1.4 1 30.00 33.00 39.00 72.00 921.00
2+610.00 0.7 0.7 30.00 31.50 25.50 57.00 978.00
2+640.00 0.9 0.7 30.00 24.00 21.00 45.00 1023.00
2+670.00 1 1.5 30.00 28.50 33.00 61.50 1084.50
2+700.00 1 1.7 30.00 30.00 48.00 78.00 1162.50
2+730.00 1.3 1.4 30.00 34.50 46.50 81.00 1243.50
2+760.00 0.6 1.2 30.00 28.50 39.00 67.50 1311.00
2+800.00 1.3 0.9 40.00 38.00 42.00 80.00 1391.00




